
 

p

 

Friday 6th of January, forthcoming events for the week commencing 9th of January 

Monday  12.12.22 

8am-8.40am 
3.15-4.15pm 

 
3.15pm–4.30pm 

Extended 3.15-5.30pm 

Breakfast Club  
Multi Skills Club (Methodist Hall 3.15-4.15pm) 
Hockey Club (Playground 3.15-4.15pm) 
Hang Out after school club 

Tuesday  13.12.22 

8am-8.40am 
3.15pm-4.15pm 
3.15pm-4.30pm 

Extended 3.15-5.30pm 

Breakfast Club 
Choir (Miss Peters’ Classroom 3.15-4.15pm)  
Hang Out after school club 

 

Wednesday  14.12.22 

8am–8.40am 
 

3.15pm-4.30pm 
Extended 3.15-5.30pm 

Breakfast Club  
Scrapbook Club - Lunchtime with Mrs Cockle 
Hang Out after school club 

Thursday  15.12.22 

8am-8.40am 
3.15pm-4.15pm 

 
3.15pm-4.30pm 

Extended 3.15-5.30pm 

Breakfast Club  
Forest School (Sports Pavilion 3.15-4.15pm) 
Sewing Club (Mr Runcorn’s Classroom 3.15-4.15pm) 
Hang Out after school club  

Friday 16.12.22 

8am-8.40am 
 

3.15pm-4.30pm 
Extended 3.15-5.30pm 

Breakfast Club  
 
Hang Out after school club 

 
 

 
The next PTA meeting is taking place on Thursday 12th January at 7pm in Willow Class at school – 

everyone is welcome to attend. 

Next week Peachtree will be making London Buses – if anyone has any small cardboard boxes can you 

please bring them in to school. 

A Happy New Year to you all!  Many thanks from all the staff at Hornton Primary School for our cards, 

gifts and good wishes for Christmas.  We're extremely grateful and feel very appreciated.  We do hope 

you had an enjoyable break and managed to see family and friends as planned. It is lovely to see the 

children again, full of happy tales about the things they did and the gifts they received.  

Kind regards, Mrs Wendy Whitehouse 
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Term Dates for 23/24 

 

Autumn Term Friday 1 September to Wednesday 20 December 2023 

 

INSET DAY  Friday 1 September 2023 

INSET DAY Monday 4 September 2023 

Half Term Monday 23 to Friday 27 October 2023 

INSET DAY Monday 30 October 2023 

INSET DAY Tuesday 31 October 2023 

 

Spring Term Monday 8 January 2024 to Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

Half Term Monday 12 to Friday 16 February 2024 

 

Summer Term Monday 15 April 2024 to Wednesday 24 July 2024 

 

Half Term Monday 27 to Friday 31 May 2024 

INSET DAY Friday 28 June 2024 

 

Last day of term Wednesday 24 July 2024 – finish at 12.00 

 

 


